HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
G
G112  เครื่องมือช่าง
Piston ring installer
คีมถ่างแหวนลูกสูบ
Piston ring pliers
คีมถ่างแหวนลูกสูบ
Oil ffiilter strap wrench
สายรัดถอดไส้กรองน�้ามันเครื่อง
  Save by reducing ring breakage.
  Tapered jaws to remove and install most passenger
  car and light truck rings from
  3/64” to 1/4” (1.2mm ~6.3mm)
   62302 is applied to truck.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62002 62002 135
KT Code Model mm (inch)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-62301 62301 55-100 3 330
F131-62302 62302 110-160 3 420
F131-62303 62303 80-120 2.5 170
KT Code Model (mm)
Weight
(g) Price
F131-619 619 150 310
Filter chain wrench
ประแจถอดกรองน�้ามันเครื่อง แบบโซ่
Strap oil ffiilter wrench
(1/2” DR. & 3/8” DR.)
สายรัดถอดไส้กรองน�้ามันเครื่อง 1/2" & 3/8"
Three-legged oil ffiilter wrench
ตัวถอดไส้กรองน�้ามันเครื่อง แบบ 3 ขา
/ 2 ทาง ทรงขากลม
  Suitable for ffiilter up to 40mm - 120mm diameter.
 This robust quality strap wrench is capable of removing ffiilters up to
300mm diameter on cars, vans and trucks.
  The design of this wrench makes it ideal for areas where clearance is
restricted.
  The dual drive allows you more ffllexibility.
  Besides, the wrench can be used in conjunction
  with a 13/16”(21mm) open spanner.
  Removes all oil ffiilters from 2-1/2” to 4-5/16”
  (65mm to 110mm) in diameter.
 Used with 3/8” square drive tools.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61911 61911 410
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61903 61903 408
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61904 61904 590